PRODUCT CATALOG

MODULAR METAL FABRICATORS INC.

Removable

Access Louver-28 Gauge

PART NUMBER

PG

FF

FOB

PART NUMBER

PG

FF

FOB

FLAIS24HQP

FLAIS24HQF

FLAIS24HQB

FLAIS24HHQP

FLAIS24HHQF

FLAIS24HHQB

FLA2230HQP

FLA2230HQF

FLA2230HQB

FLA2230HHQP

FLA2230HHQF

FLA2230HHQB

FLA2424HQP

FLA2424HQF

FLA2424HQB

FLA2424HHQP

FLA24HHQF

FLA2424HHQB

FLA2430HQP

FLA2430HQF

FLA2430HOB

FLA2430HHQP

FLA2430HHQF

FLA2430HHQB

FLA3018HQP

FLA30ISHQF

FLA301SHQB

FLA30ISHHQP

FLA30ISHHQF

FLA301SHHQB

FLA3030HQP

FLA3030HQF

FLA3030HQB

FLA3030HHQP

FLA3030HHQF

FLA3030HHQB

FLA3630HQP

FLA3630HQF

FLA3630HQB

FLA3630HHQP

FLA3630HHQF

FLA3630HHQB

FLA3636HQP

FLA3636HQF

FLA3636HQB

FLA3636HHQP

FLA3636HHQF

FLA3636HHQB

ADVISORY: When installing product,
Apply Sealant when/where necessary.




